
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Flat Rock 4-I

Start 12-21-17
4 soil 4 Finish 12-27-17
14 clay/gravel 18
4 lime 22

182 shale 204
45 lime 249
44 shale 293
54 lime 347
20 shale 367 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1062.3’ 2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130 sxs  

11 lime 378
5 shale 383
89 lime 472
54 shale 526
58 lime 584
6 shale 590
48 lime 638

169 shale 807
38 lime 845
54 shale 899
31 lime 930
16 shale 946
6 lime 952
15 shale 967
6 lime 973
7 shale 980
6 lime 986
35 shale 1021
7 bkn sand 1028 Good show
2 dk sand 1030 Good show
38 shale 1068 T.D
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